
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 
Office of General Manager Telecom District, Hazaribag 

 
No. GMTD-HZB/Tender/OFC/Phase IV/07-08/10          Dated at Hazaribag 12.07.2007 
  
INTIMATION OF CHANGES IN DATES OF TENDER NO :- GMTD-

HZB/TENDER/OFC/PHASE-IV/07-08/3 dated 19.06.2007 for OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE 

LAYING WORKS AT DIFFERENT STATIONS UNDER HAZARIBAG SSA. 

(1) Sale of tender document – upto 15.00 hrs. of 17.07.2007.  
(2) Last date for submission of tender – up to 15.00 hrs. on or before 18.07.2007. 
(3) Date of opening of tender – at 15.30 hrs on 18.07.2007 

There is no change in other terms and conditions of the tender.    
 
 

D.E. (A&P) 
 O/o GMTD, Hazaribag  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 

Office of General Manager Telecom District, Hazaribag 
 
No. GMTD-HZB/Tender/OFC/Phase IV/07-08/10          Dated at Hazaribag 12.07.2007 
  
INTIMATION OF CHANGES IN DATES OF TENDER NO :- GMTD-

HZB/TENDER/OFC/PHASE-IV/07-08/3 dated 19.06.2007 for OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE 

LAYING WORKS AT DIFFERENT STATIONS UNDER HAZARIBAG SSA. 

(4) Sale of tender document – upto 15.00 hrs. of 17.07.2007.  
(5) Last date for submission of tender – up to 15.00 hrs. on or before 18.07.2007. 
(6) Date of opening of tender – at 15.30 hrs on 18.07.2007 

There is no change in other terms and conditions of the tender.    
 
 

D.E. (A&P) 
 O/o GMTD, Hazaribag  

 
Copy to :- 

1. The CGMT, Ranchi for kind information please. 
2. All DEs, Hazaribag SSA for kind information. 
3. CAO/IFA, AO (C), Hazaribag. 
4. Notice Board. 
5. Press. 

 
 
 

D.E. (A&P) 
 O/o GMTD, Hazaribag  

 
 
 


